TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  (cont.)
WEIGHT (LB)
APPLICATION PACKAGES DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
  GRANITE AF CONFIG. PKG. PK7 179A: CTO; LH BB, 33L DEF, 93 GALLON SLEEVED, OUTBOARD
AIR 0 0
WEIGHT (LB)
CUSTOMER/VEHICLE INFO DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
S  CHASSIS (BASE MODEL) GRANITE 64FR 5,034 1,879

ADJUSTMENT (NOT AVAIL W/EXTENDED RIDER SEAT) 0 0
  SEAT BELT REMINDER SEAT BELT REMINDER IN INSTRUMENT, WITH AUDIO 0 0
S  IGNITION TYPE KEY TYPE 0 0
S  STEERING WHEEL 2 SPOKE URETHANE GRIP, GUNMETAL SPOKES, W/O SWITCHES 0 0
S  WINDSHIELD TYPE TWO PIECE WINDSHIELD 0 0
S  CAB GLASS TINTED WINDSHIELD & SIDE WINDOWS & REAR WINDOW (IF
EQUIPPED) 0 0
S  WASHER RESERVOIR POSITION W/O WINDSHIELD WASHER OPTION 0 0
S  WINDSHIELD WIPERS 2 SPEED ELECTRIC MOTOR W/INTERMITTENT FEATURE 0 0
PRICELIST DATE QUOTATION DATE CUSTOMER NAME DEALER NAME
20210104 WE2020000106C654 2/26/2021 ROCK COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT, INC.
PAGE
6 of 14
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  (cont.)
WEIGHT (LB)
CAB EXTERIOR DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
  AIR INTAKE GRILL / HOOD LATCH
- FINISH BRIGHT AIR INTAKE WITH BLACK HOOD LATCHES 0 0
  GRILLE BRIGHT FINISH BARS W/BRIGHT FINISH SURROUND GRILL
MOUNTED 0 0
S  PASSENGER SIDE VISIBILITY
OPTIONS AUXILIARY WINDOW IN RH DOOR 3 0
S  FRONT WHEEL OPENING FENDER EXTENSIONS 5 0
  GRAB HANDLES BF EXTERIOR CAB GRAB HANDLES, BLACK GRAB HANDLE RH
INTERIOR WINDSHIELD POST 0 0
  HORN - AIR (2) MACK RECTANGULAR SINGLE TRUMPET, BRIGHT FINISH
ALUMINUM W/SNOW SHIELDS 7 0
S  HORN - ELECTRICAL SINGLE TONE 0 0
  MIRRORS - EXTERIOR BULLDOG STYLIZED MIRRORS - LH & RH HEATED & MOTORIZED
W/INTEGRAL CONVEX MIRROR 3 0
  SUN VISOR - EXTERIOR SUN VISOR, EXTERIOR, FIBERGLASS (PAINTED) 12 0
WEIGHT (LB)
AERODYNAMIC DEVICES DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
S  CAB AERODYNAMIC PACKAGES WITHOUT CAB AERODYNAMIC DEVICES 0 0
S  FRONT CHASSIS AERODYNAMIC
PACKAGE WITHOUT FRONT AERODYNAMIC FAIRINGS 0 0
WEIGHT (LB)
WHEELS & TIRES DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
  TIRES BRAND/TYPE - FRONT 445/65R22.5 M BRIDGESTONE M864 (25600 lbs) (Total for QTY = 2) 437 0
S  GHG STEER TIRE CATEGORY
(PAWS) LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE, BETTER FUEL ECONOMY 0 0
  WHEELS - FRONT 22.5x13.0 ALCOA 83462x CLEAN BUFFED ALUMINUM, 6.42"
OFFSET, 10 HAND HOLE (Total for QTY = 2) 142 0
  TIRES BRAND/TYPE - REAR 11R22.5 H BRIDGESTONE M799 (24020 lbs) (DRIVE ONLY) (Total for
QTY = 8) 0 988
  GHG DRIVE TIRE CATEGORY
(PAWS) BASIC ROLLING RESISTANCE, POOR FUEL ECONOMY 0 0
  WHEELS - REAR 22.5x8.25 ALCOA ULT39x CLEAN BUFFED ALUMINUM, 6.60"
OFFSET, 10 HAND HOLE (Total for QTY = 8) 0 318
S  DRIVE WHEEL STUDS DRIVE WHEEL STUDS LONGER LENGTH 0 0
S  TIRE INFLATION VALVE STANDARD VALVE STEMS AND CAPS 0 0
S  FRONT HUB/WHEEL TRIM WITHOUT FRONT HUB/WHEEL TRIM 0 0
S  REAR HUB/WHEEL TRIM WITHOUT REAR HUB/WHEEL TRIM (Total for QTY = 2) 0 0
  AUXILIARY HUB/WHEEL TRIM WITHOUT AUXILIARY HUB/WHEEL TRIM 0 0
S  WHEEL NUT & FINISH, FRONT WHEEL NUT BASIC FINISH, FRONT 0 0
S  WHEEL NUT FINISH, REAR (CA) WHEEL NUT BASIC FINISH, REAR 0 0
WEIGHT (LB)
COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
S  CO-PILOT - DISPLAY FEATURES
ACCESS LEVEL CO-PILOT DISPLAY, DRIVER ACCESS LEVEL 1 0 0
S  TELEMATIC GATEWAY TELEMATICS GATEWAY, 4G/LTE AND WLAN SYSTEM WITH
DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES 0 0
WEIGHT (LB)
ENGINE ELECTRONICS DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR
S  OIL PRESSURE, ENGINE
SHUTDOWN OIL PRESSURE, ENGINE SHUTDOWN 0 0
PRICELIST DATE QUOTATION DATE CUSTOMER NAME DEALER NAME